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uPVC Conduit g
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> wadacunasgiu IEC 61386-21:2002 dksSuriongo
(Design to IEC 61386-21:2002 for Rigid uPVC Conduits)

> waamunaspiu IEC 60423 érsuniooou
(Design to IEC 60423 for Corrugated Conduits)

> 1Duausulwwh acumwaondilufoodaia
(High Electric Insulation)

> UikunIL dargu ngonnso nasnunmu
(Light Weight Flexible and Durable)

> FluBaow doadaqarumwa Fvqiklioulrlodiauo
(High Quality Material, give the long lasting and new look)

> Tuawlw naslitwinowsou
(Non Flammable)

> nudomsnansouoiNaNsIA lasamwiiodaou
(Hight Corrosion & Chemical Resistance)

> Usshdamisoa AuA nailas
(Economical)

> aaonlumsdadonaziisosnu
(Easy Installation and Maintenance)

S nuisons:inngonassuthkunlda
(High Impact Resistance)

S nudonowsoumniaviaa lunsoundan
(Heat Resistance)

> awnsnmanuld na:danuuu
(Easy Coating and Longlasting)
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demnaluladfagaans suiuady vie giif (UV Stabilized Polyvmyl Chloride) il mminwumonmmn‘lmaa
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RoHS
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2. mi@“fﬂLﬁu‘viaQﬂ’i”ﬁ’ﬂamaﬂL’Eamminﬁm\lﬁﬁ’mwimmm 16, 20, 25,
LAY 32 NN, d'su%fﬁﬁmiﬁmﬁu%uﬁ']qm mmsn@mnmswﬁﬂudfmﬁ

Conduit O.D. Minimum Radius
16 mm. 96 mm. Minimum Radius
20 mm. 120 mm.
25 mm. 150 mm.
32 mm. 200 mm. cat no.9020
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Rigid uPVC Conduit

no &wdB slanun drsusoaansiw

ANNININIATZIU 292 LNAT
*paungildudndi lifiasiadaviesyil -15°C v 65°C
HIUMINANDULTBULINGN BN, 216-2524

Standard Complied
Material

Cat.No. O.D. ID.
(mm.)  (mm.)
9016MD 16 13.0
9020 20 164
9025 25 212
9032 32 27
9040 40 346
9050 50 44

Corrugated uPVC Conduit
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- psldadannaud (Cable Gland) Tunisidionsio
fugunsnisingg iadlasiuun (1P54) uazibuiRenaviasau
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Bending Springs
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HCLIPSAL

Standard Complied
Material

Cat.No. O.D.

(mm.)

9016CM
16
9016CM BK

9020CM
20
9020CM BK

9025CM
25
9025CM BK

9032CM
32
9032CM BK

Cat.No.

266MD16
266L.D20
266LD25
266LD32

(mm.)

RoHS

IEC 61386
Impact resistant U.V. stabilized PVC

Thickness Unit Packing Metal
(mm.) Conduit
1.5 2.92m/ 25pcs -
1.8 2.92m/25pcs 1/2inch
1.9 292m/20pcs 3/4inch
25 292m/10pcs 1inch
2.7 2.92m/10pcs 1%inch
3 2.92m/5pcs  1'2inch

IEC 61386
Impact resistant U.V. stabilized PVC

[.D. Thickness Unit Packing

(mm.)

13 1.5 50m /1 coil
15 2.5 50m /1 coil
19 3 40m / 1 coil
26 3 25m /1 coll

For Bending Conduit
(mm.)

16 mm.
20 mm.
25 mm.

32 mm.

nososanealuia:gunsnilAmmswanomndInnauRIAgEonU ( uPVC )



RoHS

Mounting C|IpS .No. Dimension (mm.)
cToé"orios‘oaawaTWva EWIB 0.D. ID. L
E280/16, E280/16 BK 7.03 24.8 2238 185
E280/20, E280/20 BK 8 26 26 18.5
! E280/25, E280/25 BK 8 32 29 19
white b'aCk E280/32, E280/32 BK 8 40 345 19
r’* H M E280/40 10 49 46 19
i L. E280/50 10 61 545 19
Dimension
Coup]ings .No. Dimension (mm.)
Jocionaomo ob__ b _
E242/16 20 16.12 535
\Q o E242/20 25 20 425
/ E242/25 30 25 52
DLmJ E242/32 57 32 66
C242/40 WE 45 40 71.5
C242/50 WE 57 50 78
Connectors .No. Dimension (mm.)
JocioahewWwh gW3s oD. ID. L

E258/16+E281/16 20.42 16.12 39

> O EO- E258/20+E281/20 25 20 40
\! O NS E258/25+E281/25 30 25 445

OO0 E258/32+E281/32 37 32 53
C258/40 WE+C281/40 WE 47 40 485

C258/50 WE+C281/50 WE 58 50 60

Adlaptors .No. Dimension (mm.)
Jgogaoaauuna .D. I.D. MaleThread L
; . E236/16/20 20 16 - 215
— AHA E236/20/25 25 20 - 215
E236/25/32 32 25 - 21.5

(“jW L {O)e 236/3/4520WE 25 20 9 36

‘ — DHL at 236/1S25 WE 31 25 1 40
Plain Conduit Entry Plug No. Dimension (mm.)
doUaseoNvadnsSUNaoownane oD LD L
la:aunsnidociocnoe) 220/20 20 16 13

r 220/25 25 22 1555

=
Dimension

nosodanalula:gunsailAmmswanononnausoIAEniU ( uPVC ) " CL’PSA’.




Flexible Conduit Box Dimension (mm.)

Connectors oD. 1D L
Jocionooou &Wot Box Connectors - DS041, DS041 BK 24 9 30
DS042, DS042 BK 30 13 33
DS043, DS043 BK 37 18 41

DS044, DS044 BK 435 22 41

Dimension

Suface Inspection Dimension (mm.)
Elbows .D. [.D. A ] H
Jocionososanawwh &wW3s E244/16 20 16 61.1 61.1 20.1
iAo 2 mo wuaes E244/20 24 20 61 61 28
- s E244/25 30 25 84 84 355

= T o
‘wll gj C244/32 WE 36 32 87 87 425

< |
L—AJ kop-

Dimension

Suface Inspection Tees Dimension (mm.)
Jocioriosoaanalwwh &wW3B Lo WD & BH
sUlAb 3 Mo luuaos E246/16 20.02 16 61.1 102 25
- a—tan E246/20 24 20 66 110 30
~ ’X -, W?J E246/25 30 25 74 121 31
: Q Simension C246/32 WE 37 32 81 126 44

Junction Boxes Dimension (mm.)

naoownnosoganawwh gwiB . Lid Fixing Center _H

IuUaoes E240/20/1 65 505 32

| E240/20/2 65 505 32

> > ) E240/20/2A 65 505 32

o ag”
: w O E240/20/3 65 50.5 32
. [A e [

o M 9 g ‘@ E240/20/4 65 505 32

e ea. © T | E240/25/1 69 505 32

g I E240/25/2 69 505 32

E240/25/2A 69 50.5 32

E240/25/3 69 505 32

E240/25/4 69 50.5 32

" CL’PSA'. nosSogansluia:gunsadlAmmswanononnausoifeonu ( uPVC )



Deep Junction Boxes
naoownnosoganawwh &wWdB
IUUWD

¥

A @ E

Lid for Junction Boxes
whUanaoownnoanawwh ewds

Dimension

Adaptable Boxes
(IP56 with Sealing
Gasket)

naoownrnosoaanawWwh &wos
sUdanuuwsouds:iu (IP56)

Dimension

PVC Adaptable

naoownnososaisiw Wik

Dimension

E240/20/1D
E240/20/2D
E240/20/2AD
E240/20/3D
E240/20/4D
E240/25/1D
E240/25/2D
E240/25/2AD
E240/25/3D
E240/25/4D

E240LS

Cat.No.

265/3WE

DS035
DS036

DS037

DS038
DS039

DS040

RoHS g

Dimension (mm.)

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

Lid Fixing Center

50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5
50.5

H
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5

Dimension (mm.)

O.D.

Dimension (mm

L

108

Lid Fixing Center

W

108

H

)
H

76

Dimension (Inch.)

L
3
47
47
6"
6"
9"

nosoganalwia:aunsailAmmswanononnaurIALiU ( uPVC )
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RoHS

Project Reference
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Contactus:
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